
6th Women's Super-G SUN 23 JAN 2022

Start Time 11:45

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 35 Number of NSAs: 15

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 5 CURTONI Elena ITA
Head

Int1: 14.98 (6) I1-I2: 23.79 (3) 0.14 Sp1 103.76 (11)

Int2: 38.77 (2) I2-I3: 22.85 (1) 0.08 Sp2 92.36 (2)

Int3: 1:01.62 (1) I3-Fin: 19.36 (8) 0.00

Fin: 1:20.98 (1) 0.00 Avg: 89.360.00

2 3 TIPPLER Tamara AUT
Salomon

Int1: 15.12 (21) I1-I2: 23.79 (3) 0.28 Sp1 103.37 (15)

Int2: 38.91 (6) I2-I3: 22.87 (2) 0.22 Sp2 91.62 (4)

Int3: 1:01.78 (2) I3-Fin: 19.29 (5) 0.16

Fin: 1:21.07 (2) 0.09 Avg: 89.262.23

3 16 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 14.87 (2) I1-I2: 24.05 (12) 0.03 Sp1 103.61 (12)

Int2: 38.92 (7) I2-I3: 23.05 (6) 0.23 Sp2 87.66 (17)

Int3: 1:01.97 (7) I3-Fin: 19.25 (4) 0.35

Fin: 1:21.22 (3) 0.24 Avg: 89.095.94

4 9 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 15.01 (11) I1-I2: 23.94 (9) 0.17 Sp1 101.63 (28)

Int2: 38.95 (9) I2-I3: 22.97 (5) 0.26 Sp2 91.21 (8)

Int3: 1:01.92 (5) I3-Fin: 19.38 (10) 0.30

Fin: 1:21.30 (4) 0.32 Avg: 89.007.91

5 11 SUTER Corinne SUI
Head

Int1: 15.19 (30) I1-I2: 24.16 (15) 0.35 Sp1 101.14 (30)

Int2: 39.35 (17) I2-I3: 22.94 (3) 0.66 Sp2 92.11 (3)

Int3: 1:02.29 (12) I3-Fin: 19.13 (2) 0.67

Fin: 1:21.42 (5) 0.44 Avg: 88.8710.86

6 2 WORLEY Tessa FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 15.00 (10) I1-I2: 23.69 (1) 0.16 Sp1 103.33 (17)

Int2: 38.69 (1) I2-I3: 23.11 (10) 0.00 Sp2 90.50 (10)

Int3: 1:01.80 (3) I3-Fin: 19.72 (21) 0.18

Fin: 1:21.52 (6) 0.54 Avg: 88.7613.31

7 19 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR
Head

Int1: 15.05 (12) I1-I2: 24.02 (10) 0.21 Sp1 105.08 (2)

Int2: 39.07 (13) I2-I3: 23.08 (9) 0.38 Sp2 87.60 (18)

Int3: 1:02.15 (9) I3-Fin: 19.42 (11) 0.53

Fin: 1:21.57 (7) 0.59 Avg: 88.7114.54

8 1 LEDECKA Ester CZE
Atomic

Int1: 14.99 (8) I1-I2: 24.12 (14) 0.15 Sp1 104.94 (3)

Int2: 39.11 (14) I2-I3: 23.28 (16) 0.42 Sp2 91.46 (5)

Int3: 1:02.39 (14) I3-Fin: 19.20 (3) 0.77

Fin: 1:21.59 (8) 0.61 Avg: 88.6915.03

9 4 ROBINSON Alice NZL
Voelkl

Int1: 15.13 (23) I1-I2: 23.74 (2) 0.29 Sp1 101.35 (29)

Int2: 38.87 (4) I2-I3: 22.94 (3) 0.18 Sp2 90.18 (12)

Int3: 1:01.81 (4) I3-Fin: 19.79 (24) 0.19

Fin: 1:21.60 (9) 0.62 Avg: 88.6815.27

10 6 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT
Atomic

Int1: 14.84 (1) I1-I2: 24.17 (16) 0.00 Sp1 104.12 (7)

Int2: 39.01 (11) I2-I3: 23.26 (14) 0.32 Sp2 86.98 (20)

Int3: 1:02.27 (11) I3-Fin: 19.37 (9) 0.65

Fin: 1:21.64 (10) 0.66 Avg: 88.6316.25
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11 12 FLURY Jasmine SUI
Fischer

Int1: 15.10 (17) I1-I2: 23.82 (7) 0.26 Sp1 103.00 (19)

Int2: 38.92 (7) I2-I3: 23.27 (15) 0.23 Sp2 86.36 (25)

Int3: 1:02.19 (10) I3-Fin: 19.46 (12) 0.57

Fin: 1:21.65 (11) 0.67 Avg: 88.6216.49

12 29 WEIDLE Kira GER
Rossignol

Int1: 15.06 (13) I1-I2: 24.56 (24) 0.22 Sp1 102.01 (25)

Int2: 39.62 (23) I2-I3: 23.05 (6) 0.93 Sp2 90.20 (11)

Int3: 1:02.67 (17) I3-Fin: 19.11 (1) 1.05

Fin: 1:21.78 (12) 0.80 Avg: 88.4819.66

13 18 MIRADOLI Romane FRA
Dynastar

Int1: 15.14 (25) I1-I2: 23.81 (6) 0.30 Sp1 102.23 (24)

Int2: 38.95 (9) I2-I3: 23.15 (11) 0.26 Sp2 89.91 (13)

Int3: 1:02.10 (8) I3-Fin: 19.71 (19) 0.48

Fin: 1:21.81 (13) 0.83 Avg: 88.4520.39

13 7 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI
Head

Int1: 14.94 (4) I1-I2: 24.08 (13) 0.10 Sp1 104.03 (9)

Int2: 39.02 (12) I2-I3: 23.28 (16) 0.33 Sp2 86.10 (27)

Int3: 1:02.30 (13) I3-Fin: 19.51 (13) 0.68

Fin: 1:21.81 (13) 0.83 Avg: 88.4520.39

15 14 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT
Fischer

Int1: 15.06 (13) I1-I2: 23.83 (8) 0.22 Sp1 104.79 (4)

Int2: 38.89 (5) I2-I3: 23.06 (8) 0.20 Sp2 91.38 (7)

Int3: 1:01.95 (6) I3-Fin: 19.88 (27) 0.33

Fin: 1:21.83 (15) 0.85 Avg: 88.4320.88

16 17 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA
Atomic

Int1: 15.10 (17) I1-I2: 24.43 (21) 0.26 Sp1 101.95 (26)

Int2: 39.53 (20) I2-I3: 23.16 (12) 0.84 Sp2 92.52 (1)

Int3: 1:02.69 (18) I3-Fin: 19.30 (6) 1.07

Fin: 1:21.99 (16) 1.01 Avg: 88.2524.76

17 24 FEST Nadine AUT
Rossignol

Int1: 14.97 (5) I1-I2: 23.80 (4) 0.13 Sp1 104.34 (5)

Int2: 38.77 (2) I2-I3: 23.62 (23) 0.08 Sp2 88.99 (14)

Int3: 1:02.39 (14) I3-Fin: 19.75 (23) 0.77

Fin: 1:22.14 (17) 1.16 Avg: 88.0928.39

18 28 HAEHLEN Joana SUI
Atomic

Int1: 15.12 (21) I1-I2: 24.53 (23) 0.28 Sp1 101.91 (27)

Int2: 39.65 (24) I2-I3: 23.21 (13) 0.96 Sp2 88.43 (16)

Int3: 1:02.86 (20) I3-Fin: 19.30 (6) 1.24

Fin: 1:22.16 (18) 1.18 Avg: 88.0728.87

19 26 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 15.14 (25) I1-I2: 24.03 (11) 0.30 Sp1 102.65 (21)

Int2: 39.17 (15) I2-I3: 23.33 (18) 0.48 Sp2 86.32 (26)

Int3: 1:02.50 (16) I3-Fin: 19.71 (19) 0.88

Fin: 1:22.21 (19) 1.23 Avg: 88.0230.07

20 27 HUETTER Cornelia AUT
Head

Int1: 14.92 (3) I1-I2: 24.28 (19) 0.08 Sp1 105.33 (1)

Int2: 39.20 (16) I2-I3: 23.52 (20) 0.51 Sp2 84.88 (28)

Int3: 1:02.72 (19) I3-Fin: 19.65 (14) 1.10

Fin: 1:22.37 (20) 1.39 Avg: 87.8533.92

21 15 BASSINO Marta ITA
Salomon

Int1: 15.23 (31) I1-I2: 24.23 (17) 0.39 Sp1 101.01 (31)

Int2: 39.46 (18) I2-I3: 23.44 (19) 0.77 Sp2 84.15 (31)

Int3: 1:02.90 (21) I3-Fin: 19.74 (22) 1.28

Fin: 1:22.64 (21) 1.66 Avg: 87.5640.38

22 31 SUTER Jasmina SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 15.13 (23) I1-I2: 24.48 (22) 0.29 Sp1 103.35 (16)

Int2: 39.61 (22) I2-I3: 23.52 (20) 0.92 Sp2 87.40 (19)

Int3: 1:03.13 (22) I3-Fin: 19.66 (17) 1.51

Fin: 1:22.79 (22) 1.81 Avg: 87.4043.94
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23 34 PLESHKOVA Julia RUS
Head

Int1: 15.17 (27) I1-I2: 24.36 (20) 0.33 Sp1 100.94 (32)

Int2: 39.53 (20) I2-I3: 23.69 (24) 0.84 Sp2 91.43 (6)

Int3: 1:03.22 (23) I3-Fin: 19.65 (14) 1.60

Fin: 1:22.87 (23) 1.89 Avg: 87.3245.84

24 41 PICHLER Karoline ITA
Head

Int1: 15.23 (31) I1-I2: 24.25 (18) 0.39 Sp1 104.09 (8)

Int2: 39.48 (19) I2-I3: 23.86 (27) 0.79 Sp2 90.54 (9)

Int3: 1:03.34 (24) I3-Fin: 19.65 (14) 1.72

Fin: 1:22.99 (24) 2.01 Avg: 87.1948.68

25 37 JENAL Stephanie SUI
Atomic

Int1: 14.99 (8) I1-I2: 24.93 (31) 0.15 Sp1 103.52 (14)

Int2: 39.92 (29) I2-I3: 23.55 (22) 1.23 Sp2 88.67 (15)

Int3: 1:03.47 (25) I3-Fin: 19.83 (25) 1.85

Fin: 1:23.30 (25) 2.32 Avg: 86.8755.98

26 23 DELAGO Nicol ITA
Atomic

Int1: 14.98 (6) I1-I2: 24.72 (28) 0.14 Sp1 103.82 (10)

Int2: 39.70 (26) I2-I3: 24.11 (29) 1.01 Sp2 84.47 (29)

Int3: 1:03.81 (29) I3-Fin: 19.68 (18) 2.19

Fin: 1:23.49 (26) 2.51 Avg: 86.6760.43

27 36 MELESI Roberta ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 15.11 (19) I1-I2: 24.81 (29) 0.27 Sp1 102.96 (20)

Int2: 39.92 (29) I2-I3: 23.78 (25) 1.23 Sp2 86.42 (23)

Int3: 1:03.70 (28) I3-Fin: 19.87 (26) 2.08

Fin: 1:23.57 (27) 2.59 Avg: 86.5962.29

28 32 CASHMAN Keely USA
Rossignol

Int1: 15.11 (19) I1-I2: 24.57 (25) 0.27 Sp1 102.62 (22)

Int2: 39.68 (25) I2-I3: 23.81 (26) 0.99 Sp2 86.40 (24)

Int3: 1:03.49 (26) I3-Fin: 20.16 (32) 1.87

Fin: 1:23.65 (28) 2.67 Avg: 86.5064.16

29 25 NUFER Priska SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 15.07 (16) I1-I2: 24.70 (27) 0.23 Sp1 103.59 (13)

Int2: 39.77 (27) I2-I3: 23.88 (28) 1.08 Sp2 84.41 (30)

Int3: 1:03.65 (27) I3-Fin: 20.03 (30) 2.03

Fin: 1:23.68 (29) 2.70 Avg: 86.4764.85

30 40 DURRER Delia SUI
Head

Int1: 15.18 (28) I1-I2: 24.60 (26) 0.34 Sp1 104.21 (6)

Int2: 39.78 (28) I2-I3: 24.29 (31) 1.09 Sp2 86.90 (21)

Int3: 1:04.07 (30) I3-Fin: 20.09 (31) 2.45

Fin: 1:24.16 (30) 3.18 Avg: 85.9875.95

31 21 FERK SAIONI Marusa SLO
Salomon

Int1: 15.06 (13) I1-I2: 25.21 (32) 0.22 Sp1 103.14 (18)

Int2: 40.27 (32) I2-I3: 24.20 (30) 1.58 Sp2 86.62 (22)

Int3: 1:04.47 (31) I3-Fin: 19.96 (29) 2.85

Fin: 1:24.43 (31) 3.45 Avg: 85.7082.13

32 48 REMME Roni CAN
Head

Int1: 15.18 (28) I1-I2: 24.84 (30) 0.34 Sp1 102.40 (23)

Int2: 40.02 (31) I2-I3: 25.35 (34) 1.33 Sp2 80.10 (33)

Int3: 1:05.37 (32) I3-Fin: 19.94 (28) 3.75

Fin: 1:25.31 (32) 4.33 Avg: 84.82102.02

33 55 SIMADER Sabrina KEN
Head

Int1: 15.39 (33) I1-I2: 25.51 (33) 0.55 Sp1 100.93 (33)

Int2: 40.90 (33) I2-I3: 25.23 (33) 2.21 Sp2 81.13 (32)

Int3: 1:06.13 (33) I3-Fin: 20.62 (33) 4.51

Fin: 1:26.75 (33) 5.77 Avg: 83.41133.69

34 59 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR Int1: 15.47 (34) I1-I2: 26.48 (35) 0.63 Sp1 95.60 (35)

Int2: 41.95 (35) I2-I3: 25.17 (32) 3.26 Sp2 78.81 (35)

Int3: 1:07.12 (34) I3-Fin: 21.27 (34) 5.50

Fin: 1:28.39 (34) 7.41 Avg: 81.86168.50
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35 58 SCHLEPER Sarah MEX
Rossignol

Int1: 15.54 (35) I1-I2: 26.18 (34) 0.70 Sp1 96.02 (34)

Int2: 41.72 (34) I2-I3: 25.46 (35) 3.03 Sp2 78.98 (34)

Int3: 1:07.18 (35) I3-Fin: 21.38 (35) 5.56

Fin: 1:28.56 (35) 7.58 Avg: 81.71172.04

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Ix Intermediate x Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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